
ARGE-SAB Nachwuchsturnier 2023

Taisersdorf, 25.03.2023

Klasse

C-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lukas Danielo VfB Friedrichshafen
PS 10:8

32
2:34

03 Fr
 1  3  0  0  15 2

2 Vliana Plokhotniuk StTV Singen
4:00

11 Fr
1:55

03
 0  1  0  0  14 3

3 Anastasia Antonyk StTV Singen
Fr

SS 12:5

51
SS 4:6

52
 2  10  2  0  16 1
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